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Alabama Peace Officers Standards and Training Commission

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

AGENCY NAME: Alabama Peace Officers Standards and Training Commission

RULE NO. & TITLE: Rule 650-X-1-.03 Composition and Selection of Commission.

INTENDED ACTION: Amend

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: This action is proposed to amend the language of this
rule to remove conflict with Code of Alabama 1975, 36-21-41. Change the rule from age of 21 to
19 years.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS: Views must be presented either by
telephone, in writing, or in person. A public hearing will be conducted on April 18, 2013at 10:00

100 North Union Street, Suite 600
Montgomery, Alabama 36130
(334) 242-4045

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE: Final date for comment
and completion of notice will be April, 18, 2013,

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY: Chief R. Alan Benefield
Executive Secretary

Signature of officer authorized
to promulgate and adopt
rules or his or her deputy)
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